
 

 

                                 
              League Office Phone Numbers & Email: 

 Ryan: 320-258-5959   (rschleicher@mwcoin.com)    Cell: 320-333-8308   Fax: 320-251-6093 

 

 St. Croix Valley 8 #2118: 

PLEASE Read Below CAREFULLY for important informational updates: 

 ALL SHEETS FOR 11/16 ARE IN: THANK YOU! 

 Continue To Use Last Years Stats For Average During First Round. 

 Please remember, you can always view last years stats and your league meeting minutes 

online at: 

o www.mwcoin.com > leagues > Menomonie > Pool > Scroll Down to find league number 

> Click/Tap your desired information. 

o IF LOOKING ON MOBILE PHONE AND LEAGUE INFORMATION DOES NOT LOAD, 

YOU MAY HAVE TO CLEAR THE COOKIES ON YOUR PHONE. 

 

 

 

http://www.mwcoin.com/


Rank Team Name Won Played Won Played Total Home Location
Rounds Games

Win %
Points

Rnd Avg

League Standings#2118 St. Croix Valley 8
Starts On: 10/12/2017
Ends On: 3/1/2018

Standings

1 Shotgun Suzies Shotgun Suzies18.5 30 50 96 77852 25
2 Papa's Bar & Grill Papa's Bar & Gri17.5 30 52 96 79254 26
3 Sons Of Alckys Roosters Roadh16 30 61 96 79664 26
4 Pump #1 Pump House14.5 30 51 96 77553 26
5 Papa's - Dan Papa's Bar & Gri14.5 30 41 96 77443 24
6 Roosters Roosters Roadh9 30 34 96 71335 21

Reminder, to ensure accuracy of all data, please mark the date, league info 
including both team names and league number and all of your ERO's and 10-0's. 
Also, please use players actual names instead of "Nicknames." Thank You from all 
of us at Midwest Coin Concepts.

Won Total Won Played Pts Total
Rounds Games

League Results for the Week of 11/16/2017

Team Name

Sons Of Alckys 3 10 1365 16
Pump #1 2 6 1195 16

Shotgun Suzies 3 11 1375 16
Roosters 2 5 1335 16

Papa's Bar & Grill 4 10 1365 16
Papa's - Dan 1 6 1155 16
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%

Player Match Results#2118 St. Croix Valley 8
Starts On: 10/12/2017
Ends On: 3/1/2018

Match Date

Papa's - Dan
49.25 37 3 075 0 0Hanson, Dan 11/16/2017
46.50 26 1 025 0 0Scott, Chad 11/16/2017
46.25 25 1 025 0 0Eggert, Blane 11/16/2017
45.75 23 1 025 0 0Wittmer, Kevin 11/16/2017

Papa's Bar & Grill
49.00 36 3 075 0 0Gorres, Mitch 11/16/2017
48.75 35 3 075 0 0Cormican, Joel 11/16/2017
48.25 33 2 050 0 0Kuhn, Josh 11/16/2017
48.00 32 2 050 0 0Tarman, Mike 11/16/2017

Pump #1
49.00 36 3 075 0 0Norenberg, Dave 11/16/2017
48.50 34 2 050 0 0Johnston, Dick 11/16/2017
46.75 27 1 025 0 0Rosen, Dave 11/16/2017
45.50 22 0 00 0 0Standaert, Bo 11/16/2017

Roosters
47.50 30 1 025 0 0Steen, Mary 11/16/2017
47.00 28 1 025 0 0Sheetz, Arron 11/16/2017
46.25 25 1 025 0 0Corey, Mary Ellen 11/16/2017
45.50 22 2 050 0 0Drane, Tony 11/16/2017

Shotgun Suzies
410.00 40 4 0100 0 1Christianson, Francis 11/16/2017
48.25 33 2 050 0 0Rosen, Dan 11/16/2017
48.00 32 3 075 0 0Johnson, Donovan 11/16/2017
48.00 32 2 050 0 0Steger, Ralph 11/16/2017

Sons Of Alckys
410.00 40 4 0100 0 0Reindahl, Cory 11/16/2017
49.25 37 3 075 0 0Parnell, Beau 11/16/2017
47.75 31 2 050 0 0Parnell, Dan 11/16/2017
47.00 28 1 025 0 0Derrick, Vicki 11/16/2017
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Player Standings By Team#2118 St. Croix Valley 8
Starts On: 10/12/2017
Ends On: 3/1/2018

HCapRank

Papa's - Dan
1 48.0032 3 0 3 0758 0 0Zehm, Brent
2 247.79187 11 0 3 0468 0 0Hanson, Dan
3 247.71185 11 0 3 0468 0 0Scott, Chad
4 207.10142 8 0 2 0407 0 0Eggert, Blane
5 206.80136 7 0 4 0357 0 0Wittmer, Kevin
6 46.0024 1 0 1 0256 0 0Obermueller, Jerry
7 00 0 0 0 00 0Arnold, Joe
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Tellijohn, Lee
9 00 0 0 0 00 0Cassellius, Lauren
Papa's Bar & Grill
1 48.7535 3 0 3 0759 0 0Cormican, Joel
2 248.25198 14 0 5 0588 0 0Gorres, Mitch
3 48.2533 2 0 1 0508 0 0Erickson, Brian
4 248.00192 13 0 4 0548 0 0Tarman, Mike
5 168.00128 9 0 5 1568 0 0Espeseth, Jake
6 247.75186 11 0 3 0468 0 0Kuhn, Josh
7 00 0 0 0 00 0Witthoft, Adam
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Sodeberg, Dane
9 00 0 0 0 00 0Calleja, Jake
Pump #1
1 208.60172 13 0 6 0659 0 0Norenberg, Dave
2 208.30166 11 0 5 0558 0 0Rosen, Dave
3 247.79187 12 0 4 1508 0 0Johnston, Dick
4 247.71185 11 0 2 0468 0 0Standaert, Bo
5 87.6361 4 0 4 1508 0 0Kiter, Kip
6 00 0 0 0 00 0Hush, Greg
7 00 0 0 0 00 0Myers, Jordan
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Lewis, Justin
9 00 0 0 0 00 0Cress, Brad
Roosters
1 47.7531 2 0 1 0508 0 0Hawkins, Dave
2 247.04169 13 0 3 0547 0 0Drane, Tony
3 246.92166 8 0 3 0337 0 0Steen, Mary
4 246.54157 8 0 2 0337 0 0Sheetz, Arron
5 205.10102 3 0 1 0155 0 0Corey, Mary Ellen
Shotgun Suzies
1 249.00216 18 0 9 2759 0 0Johnson, Donovan
2 248.71209 17 0 7 1719 0 1Christianson, Francis
3 207.05141 7 0 2 0357 0 0Rosen, Dan
4 86.8855 2 0 1 0257 0 0Fedderly, Terry
5 206.85137 6 0 2 0307 0 0Steger, Ralph
6 00 0 0 0 00 0Langness, Ron
7 00 0 0 0 00 0Ohman, Rick
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Johnson, Darci
Sons Of Alckys
1 249.00216 19 1 5 2799 0 0Reindahl, Cory
2 248.83212 18 1 7 2759 0 0Parnell, Dan
3 168.81141 11 0 3 0699 0 0Parnell, Beau
4 87.6361 5 0 4 0638 0 0Cassilius, Brian
5 206.80136 7 0 2 0357 0 0Derrick, Vicki
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Player Standings By Team#2118 St. Croix Valley 8
Starts On: 10/12/2017
Ends On: 3/1/2018

HCapRank

6 46.5026 1 0 1 0257 0 0Wiseman, John
7 00 0 0 0 00 0Dancer, Scott
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Player Standings#2118 St. Croix Valley 8
Starts On: 10/12/2017
Ends On: 3/1/2018

HCapRank

1 Shotgun Suzies 249.00216 18 0 9 2759 0 0Johnson, Donovan
2 Sons Of Alckys 249.00216 19 1 5 2799 0 0Reindahl, Cory
3 Sons Of Alckys 248.83212 18 1 7 2759 0 0Parnell, Dan
4 Shotgun Suzies 248.71209 17 0 7 1719 0 1Christianson, Francis
5 Papa's Bar & Grill 248.25198 14 0 5 0588 0 0Gorres, Mitch
6 Papa's Bar & Grill 248.00192 13 0 4 0548 0 0Tarman, Mike
7 Papa's - Dan 247.79187 11 0 3 0468 0 0Hanson, Dan
8 Pump #1 247.79187 12 0 4 1508 0 0Johnston, Dick
9 Papa's Bar & Grill 247.75186 11 0 3 0468 0 0Kuhn, Josh
10 Pump #1 247.71185 11 0 2 0468 0 0Standaert, Bo
11 Papa's - Dan 247.71185 11 0 3 0468 0 0Scott, Chad
12 Roosters 247.04169 13 0 3 0547 0 0Drane, Tony
13 Roosters 246.92166 8 0 3 0337 0 0Steen, Mary
14 Roosters 246.54157 8 0 2 0337 0 0Sheetz, Arron
15 Pump #1 208.60172 13 0 6 0659 0 0Norenberg, Dave
16 Pump #1 208.30166 11 0 5 0558 0 0Rosen, Dave
17 Papa's - Dan 207.10142 8 0 2 0407 0 0Eggert, Blane
18 Shotgun Suzies 207.05141 7 0 2 0357 0 0Rosen, Dan
19 Shotgun Suzies 206.85137 6 0 2 0307 0 0Steger, Ralph
20 Sons Of Alckys 206.80136 7 0 2 0357 0 0Derrick, Vicki
21 Papa's - Dan 206.80136 7 0 4 0357 0 0Wittmer, Kevin
22 Roosters 205.10102 3 0 1 0155 0 0Corey, Mary Ellen
23 Sons Of Alckys 168.81141 11 0 3 0699 0 0Parnell, Beau
24 Papa's Bar & Grill 168.00128 9 0 5 1568 0 0Espeseth, Jake
25 Sons Of Alckys 87.6361 5 0 4 0638 0 0Cassilius, Brian
26 Pump #1 87.6361 4 0 4 1508 0 0Kiter, Kip
27 Shotgun Suzies 86.8855 2 0 1 0257 0 0Fedderly, Terry
28 Papa's Bar & Grill 48.7535 3 0 3 0759 0 0Cormican, Joel
29 Papa's Bar & Grill 48.2533 2 0 1 0508 0 0Erickson, Brian
30 Papa's - Dan 48.0032 3 0 3 0758 0 0Zehm, Brent
31 Roosters 47.7531 2 0 1 0508 0 0Hawkins, Dave
32 Sons Of Alckys 46.5026 1 0 1 0257 0 0Wiseman, John
33 Papa's - Dan 46.0024 1 0 1 0256 0 0Obermueller, Jerry
34 Shotgun Suzies 00 0 0 0 00 0Johnson, Darci
35 Papa's Bar & Grill 00 0 0 0 00 0Calleja, Jake
36 Sons Of Alckys 00 0 0 0 00 0Dancer, Scott
37 Pump #1 00 0 0 0 00 0Lewis, Justin
38 Pump #1 00 0 0 0 00 0Myers, Jordan
39 Pump #1 00 0 0 0 00 0Hush, Greg
40 Papa's - Dan 00 0 0 0 00 0Cassellius, Lauren
41 Papa's Bar & Grill 00 0 0 0 00 0Sodeberg, Dane
42 Shotgun Suzies 00 0 0 0 00 0Ohman, Rick
43 Shotgun Suzies 00 0 0 0 00 0Langness, Ron
44 Papa's Bar & Grill 00 0 0 0 00 0Witthoft, Adam
45 Papa's - Dan 00 0 0 0 00 0Tellijohn, Lee
46 Papa's - Dan 00 0 0 0 00 0Arnold, Joe
47 Pump #1 00 0 0 0 00 0Cress, Brad
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